Evaluation Board for the Dual, Continuous
Time Sigma-Delta Modulator
Preliminary Technical Data AD9267EBZ
EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION
The AD9267 evaluation board serves two purposes: as an
evaluation platform for the 16-bit dual continuous time sigma-
delta modulator and as a direct conversion demonstration
platform. Table 1 lists the product features of all the Analog

AD9267EBZ Preliminary Technical Data
Rev. PrA | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
TBD TBD
ESD CAUTION
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB07776-0-2/09(PrA)